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Schützenkreis Waiblingen
RWK KK-Sportpistole 2017/18

Kreisliga B

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle
Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe
1. SK Fellbach-Schmiden 1 6 4642 773,67
2. SSV Leutenbach 3 6 4590 765,00
3. SGi Schorndorf 2 6 4562 760,33
4. SG Geradstetten 2 6 4534 755,67
5. SG Haubersbronn 2 6 4425 737,50
6. SK Beutelsbach 2 6 4396 732,67
7. SSV Bittenfeld 1 6 4359 726,50
8. SSV Leutenbach 4 6 4309 718,17
9. SG Haubersbronn 3 6 4267 711,17
10. SK Fellbach-Schmiden 4 6 4228 704,67
11. SG Geradstetten 3 6 4214 702,33
12. SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 6 4164 694,00
13. SGi Schorndorf 3 6 4071 678,50
14. SG Korb 2 6 4051 675,17
15. SSV Waiblingen 2 6 3961 660,17
16. SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 6 3858 643,00
17. SG Haubersbronn 4 6 3519 586,50
18. ohne Gegner 1 2 - -

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 6  (25.02.2018)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SG Geradstetten 2 : SSV Leutenbach 3  768 : 755  

Frank Schmalz 263 : Thomas Albert 253
Erich Schnabel 242 : Mathias Betsch 244
Detlef Mössinger 263 : Ingrid Specht 258

SGi Schorndorf 2 : SK Fellbach-Schmiden 1  757 : 762  

Muhamed Kar 257 : Helmut Wagner 262
Thomas Hug 250 : Bernd Czier 238
Zikri Kar 250 : Sebastian Ludwig 262

SSV Leutenbach 4 : SSV Bittenfeld 1  740 : 720  

Sven Rappallier 260 : Markus Simon 262
Cataldo Palmieri 245 : Peter Angerbauer 226
Günter Fuchs 235 : Stefan Krokenberger 232

SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 : SG Korb 2  731 : 701  
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Oswald Ebenhöh 262 : Mauro Mancuso 216
Dieter Mödinger 229 : Marcus Wurm 241
Eberhard Lang 240 : Michael Ellinger 244

SG Haubersbronn 3 : SG Haubersbronn 2  714 : 716  

Thomas Reinhardt 238 : Marc Esch 232
Thomas Vogel 239 : Michael Wieler 237
Sascha Ott 237 : Stephan Damm 247

SSV Waiblingen 2 : SK Beutelsbach 2  697 : 748  

Dieter Heiland 246 : Joachim Weber 232
Axel Mayer 214 : Hans-Peter Rößler 260
Jörg Zimmer 237 : Ralf Eisemann 256

ohne Gegner 1 : SG Geradstetten 3  - : 723  

- : Norbert Winter 246
- : Marius Frank 241
- : Fritz Zeyher 236

SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 : SGi Schorndorf 3  698 : 698  

Peter Sahm 247 : Peter Wawoczny 244
Alexander Hecht 218 : Zoran Vasic 234
Martin Wundrack 233 : Mirko Strobel 220

SG Haubersbronn 4 : SK Fellbach-Schmiden 4  571 : 743  

Ziva Christott 205 : Evgeny Evdonin 248
Thorsten Rapp 206 : Roland Dorst 257
Christian Ehmann 160 : Gerardo Gentile 238

Einzelergebnisse des Durchgangs:
Rang Name Verein Ringe
1. Mössinger, Detlef SG Geradstetten 2 263

Schmalz, Frank SG Geradstetten 2 263
3. Ebenhöh, Oswald SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 262

Ludwig, Sebastian SK Fellbach-Schmiden 1 262
Simon, Markus SSV Bittenfeld 1 262
Wagner, Helmut SK Fellbach-Schmiden 1 262

7. Rappallier, Sven SSV Leutenbach 4 260
Rößler, Hans-Peter SK Beutelsbach 2 260

9. Specht, Ingrid SSV Leutenbach 3 258
10. Dorst, Roland SK Fellbach-Schmiden 4 257

Kar, Muhamed SGi Schorndorf 2 257
12. Eisemann, Ralf SK Beutelsbach 2 256
13. Albert, Thomas SSV Leutenbach 3 253
14. Hug, Thomas SGi Schorndorf 2 250

Kar, Zikri SGi Schorndorf 2 250
16. Evdonin, Evgeny SK Fellbach-Schmiden 4 248
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17. Damm, Stephan SG Haubersbronn 2 247
Sahm, Peter SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 247

19. Heiland, Dieter SSV Waiblingen 2 246
Winter, Norbert SG Geradstetten 3 246

21. Palmieri, Cataldo SSV Leutenbach 4 245
22. Betsch, Mathias SSV Leutenbach 3 244

Ellinger, Michael SG Korb 2 244
Frey, Jörg-Michael SG Geradstetten 3 244
Wawoczny, Peter SGi Schorndorf 3 244

26. Schnabel, Erich SG Geradstetten 2 242
27. Albert, Ulrike SSV Leutenbach 3 241

Frank, Marius SG Geradstetten 3 241
Wurm, Marcus SG Korb 2 241

30. Lang, Eberhard SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 240
31. Vogel, Thomas SG Haubersbronn 3 239
32. Czier, Bernd SK Fellbach-Schmiden 1 238

Gentile, Gerardo SK Fellbach-Schmiden 4 238
Reinhardt, Thomas SG Haubersbronn 3 238

35. Ott, Sascha SG Haubersbronn 3 237
Wieland, Günther SSV Leutenbach 3 237
Wieler, Michael SG Haubersbronn 2 237
Zimmer, Jörg SSV Waiblingen 2 237

39. Zeyher, Fritz SG Geradstetten 3 236
40. Fuchs, Günter SSV Leutenbach 4 235
41. Klingele, Ralf SG Geradstetten 2 234

Vasic, Zoran SGi Schorndorf 3 234
43. Wundrack, Martin SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 233
44. Betsch, Erwin SSV Leutenbach 3 232

Esch, Marc SG Haubersbronn 2 232
Krokenberger, Stefan SSV Bittenfeld 1 232
Weber, Joachim SK Beutelsbach 2 232

48. Mödinger, Dieter SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 229
49. Müller, Eberhard SSV Leutenbach 4 228
50. Angerbauer, Peter SSV Bittenfeld 1 226
51. Fuchs, Horst SG Geradstetten 2 225
52. Strobel, Mirko SGi Schorndorf 3 220
53. Hecht, Alexander SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 218

Langer, Mike SG Geradstetten 3 218
Schmidt, Nadine SG Haubersbronn 3 218

56. Mancuso, Mauro SG Korb 2 216
Schmidt, Georg SSV Bittenfeld 1 216
Setili, Holger SK Fellbach-Schmiden 4 216

59. Mayer, Axel SSV Waiblingen 2 214
60. Biederer, Bernhard SSV Waiblingen 2 206

Rapp, Thorsten SG Haubersbronn 4 206
62. Christott, Ziva SG Haubersbronn 4 205
63. Espenlaub, Robin SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 204
64. Rosenberg, Eckhard SG Geradstetten 3 202
65. Behr, Angelika SSV Leutenbach 4 197
66. La Rosa, Rosario SGi Schorndorf 2 196
67. Behr, Michael SSV Leutenbach 4 194
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68. Schneefuss, Ulrich SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 186
69. Steiner, Jürgen SGi Schorndorf 3 181
70. Zink, Helmut-Volker SK Fellbach-Schmiden 3 178
71. Misterek, Jutta SG Korb 2 171
72. Röcker, Bernd SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 2 167
73. Cottoloni, Jürgen SG Geradstetten 3 166
74. Ehmann, Christian SG Haubersbronn 4 160
75. Herbst, Udo SSV Waiblingen 2 159
76. Frank, Roland SSV Bittenfeld 1 157
77. Mergenthaler, Gerd SG Haubersbronn 4 137

 

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2018 Datum: 06.03.2018


